
D3 Female

1  Chassell                 Team Points -60-
266 Lela Rautiola 21:42.5 5
267 Shitaye Sam 21:45.4 6
268 Shumete Sam 21:52.6 7
265 Julia Pietila 23:06.6 19
264 Jenna Pietila 23:24.4 23
263 Briah Maki 25:45.0 46

2  St. Ignace                 Team Points -86-
408 Callie Kammers 22:33.0 11
413 Mia Singleton 22:45.1 14
406 Lillian Calcaterra 22:56.2 16
412 Rosy Shimkovitz 22:57.1 17
414 Kirsten Twork 23:55.4 28
409 Eileen Law 24:02.2 30
407 Linnie Gustafson 24:10.0 32

3  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -93-
279 Cami Daavettila 22:11.7 8
280 Carli Daavettila 22:36.9 13
278 Tori Cichosz 23:09.9 21
281 Elisha Houle 23:29.9 25
283 Natalie Maxson 23:29.9 26
277 Taylor Busser 23:41.5 27
282 Meagan Kangas 27:12.4 58

4  Newberry                 Team Points -117-
320 Natalie Beaulieu 20:56.8 1
324 Bridget Stoetzer 22:29.0 9
323 Maysa Sitar 23:07.7 20
325 Britini Symonds 25:14.3 40
326 Gabrielle Young 26:00.4 47
321 Eryn Corinth 26:39.4 52
322 Katie Parker 27:05.1 55

5  Les Cheneaux                 Team Points -122-
296 Emma Bohn 21:16.7 3
302 Leila Schlosser 22:50.8 15
297 Isabella Cason 23:16.5 22
298 Alyssa Cloud 24:58.4 38
300 Eden Preston 25:34.9 44
299 Alicia Kasper 32:31.7 68

6  Rudyard                 Team Points -128-
395 Kaylee Hoolsema 22:32.0 10
392 Emily Berkompas 23:01.2 18
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396 Erin Maloney 24:02.2 31
398 Katie Royal 24:27.5 33
394 Kristina Ewald 24:46.8 36
397 Destiney Marra 26:56.4 54
393 Esther Berkompas 27:29.7 59

7  Munising                 Team Points -151-
313 Alyssa Webber 21:10.4 2
309 Sara Charboneau 23:29.8 24
312 Amanda Marinoff 23:58.3 29
310 Sami Coyne 25:44.8 45
311 Alexis Heyrman 26:38.4 51

8  Brimley                 Team Points -177-
239 Emily Chartrand 21:37.7 4
244 Hannah Lyons 24:53.8 37
240 Kerri Chartrand 25:08.4 39
241 Lauren Halvorsen 25:14.7 41
245 Jeanette Shaffer 27:08.8 56

9  Stephenson                 Team Points -186-
421 Caitlyn Havelka 22:35.9 12
423 Brooke Parrett 24:29.2 34
422 Katherine Marks 25:24.1 43
424 Rachel Starzynski 26:23.7 48
420 Sydnee Engel 26:32.0 49
419 Savannah Brooks 27:11.5 57

10  Rapid River                 Team Points -244-
358 Elizabeth Goodacre 24:30.0 35
362 Erica Rubick 25:23.7 42
360 Aleece Paulin 26:35.6 50
363 Erika Schwartz 26:54.5 53
359 Shannon Gould 29:29.9 64
361 Dominique Pavlat 29:30.8 65

11  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points -312-
370 Sara Dumoulin 28:14.0 60
372 Molly Gransinger 28:19.8 61
374 Taylor Kaminen 28:38.3 62
373 Julianne Jarvi 29:11.7 63
369 Kayla Dumoulin 29:31.5 66
371 Heron Dyer 29:32.1 67
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D3 Female
1 1 320 Natalie Beaulieu Newberry 20:56.8 - 6:45
2 2 313 Alyssa Webber Munising 21:10.4 0:13.5 6:49
3 3 296 Emma Bohn Les Cheneaux 21:16.7 0:19.8 6:51
4 4 239 Emily Chartrand Brimley 21:37.7 0:40.8 6:58
5 5 266 Lela Rautiola Chassell 21:42.5 0:45.7 7:00
6 6 267 Shitaye Sam Chassell 21:45.4 0:48.5 7:01
7 7 268 Shumete Sam Chassell 21:52.6 0:55.7 7:03
8 8 279 Cami Daavettila Dollar Bay 22:11.7 1:14.8 7:09
9 9 324 Bridget Stoetzer Newberry 22:29.0 1:32.2 7:15
10 (<5) 223 Lily Wieringa Bessemer 22:30.4 1:33.5 7:15
11 10 395 Kaylee Hoolsema Rudyard 22:32.0 1:35.1 7:16
12 11 408 Callie Kammers St. Ignace 22:33.0 1:36.2 7:16
13 12 421 Caitlyn Havelka Stephenson 22:35.9 1:39.0 7:17
14 13 280 Carli Daavettila Dollar Bay 22:36.9 1:40.0 7:17
15 14 413 Mia Singleton St. Ignace 22:45.1 1:48.3 7:20
16 15 302 Leila Schlosser Les Cheneaux 22:50.8 1:53.9 7:22
17 16 406 Lillian Calcaterra St. Ignace 22:56.2 1:59.3 7:23
18 17 412 Rosy Shimkovitz St. Ignace 22:57.1 2:00.2 7:24
19 18 392 Emily Berkompas Rudyard 23:01.2 2:04.4 7:25
20 19 265 Julia Pietila Chassell 23:06.6 2:09.7 7:27
21 20 323 Maysa Sitar Newberry 23:07.7 2:10.8 7:27
22 21 278 Tori Cichosz Dollar Bay 23:09.9 2:13.0 7:28
23 22 297 Isabella Cason Les Cheneaux 23:16.5 2:19.7 7:30
24 23 264 Jenna Pietila Chassell 23:24.4 2:27.5 7:33
25 24 309 Sara Charboneau Munising 23:29.8 2:32.9 7:34
26 25 281 Elisha Houle Dollar Bay 23:29.9 2:33.0 7:34
27 26 283 Natalie Maxson Dollar Bay 23:29.9 2:33.0 7:34
28 27 277 Taylor Busser Dollar Bay 23:41.5 2:44.6 7:38
29 28 414 Kirsten Twork St. Ignace 23:55.4 2:58.5 7:43
30 (<5) 435 Melissa Wanink Wakefield-Marenisco 23:56.8 3:00.0 7:43
31 29 312 Amanda Marinoff Munising 23:58.3 3:01.4 7:43
32 30 409 Eileen Law St. Ignace 24:02.2 3:05.3 7:45
33 31 396 Erin Maloney Rudyard 24:02.2 3:05.4 7:45
34 32 407 Linnie Gustafson St. Ignace 24:10.0 3:13.1 7:47
35 33 398 Katie Royal Rudyard 24:27.5 3:30.6 7:53
36 (<5) 224 Molly Wieringa Bessemer 24:29.2 3:32.3 7:53
37 34 423 Brooke Parrett Stephenson 24:29.2 3:32.3 7:53
38 35 358 Elizabeth Goodacre Rapid River 24:30.0 3:33.2 7:54
39 36 394 Kristina Ewald Rudyard 24:46.8 3:49.9 7:59
40 37 244 Hannah Lyons Brimley 24:53.8 3:56.9 8:01
41 (<5) 292 Tori Tyner Eben Jct. Superior Central 24:55.6 3:58.7 8:02
42 38 298 Alyssa Cloud Les Cheneaux 24:58.4 4:01.6 8:03
43 39 240 Kerri Chartrand Brimley 25:08.4 4:11.5 8:06
44 40 325 Britini Symonds Newberry 25:14.3 4:17.4 8:08
45 41 241 Lauren Halvorsen Brimley 25:14.7 4:17.8 8:08
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46 42 362 Erica Rubick Rapid River 25:23.7 4:26.9 8:11
47 43 422 Katherine Marks Stephenson 25:24.1 4:27.2 8:11
48 (<5) 220 Jess Tervo Baraga 25:28.3 4:31.4 8:13
49 44 300 Eden Preston Les Cheneaux 25:34.9 4:38.1 8:15
50 (<5) 227 Brooke Dalgord Big Bay de Noc 25:39.9 4:43.0 8:16
51 45 310 Sami Coyne Munising 25:44.8 4:47.9 8:18
52 46 263 Briah Maki Chassell 25:45.0 4:48.1 8:18
53 47 326 Gabrielle Young Newberry 26:00.4 5:03.5 8:23
54 (<5) 343 Haley Makela Painesdale-Jeffers 26:07.0 5:10.2 8:25
55 48 424 Rachel Starzynski Stephenson 26:23.7 5:26.8 8:30
56 49 420 Sydnee Engel Stephenson 26:32.0 5:35.2 8:33
57 50 360 Aleece Paulin Rapid River 26:35.6 5:38.7 8:34
58 51 311 Alexis Heyrman Munising 26:38.4 5:41.6 8:35
59 52 321 Eryn Corinth Newberry 26:39.4 5:42.5 8:35
60 (<5) 231 Madison Mcphee Big Bay de Noc 26:48.1 5:51.3 8:38
61 (<5) 219 Darla Mensch Baraga 26:53.1 5:56.2 8:40
62 53 363 Erika Schwartz Rapid River 26:54.5 5:57.7 8:40
63 54 397 Destiney Marra Rudyard 26:56.4 5:59.5 8:41
64 55 322 Katie Parker Newberry 27:05.1 6:08.2 8:44
65 56 245 Jeanette Shaffer Brimley 27:08.8 6:12.0 8:45
66 57 419 Savannah Brooks Stephenson 27:11.5 6:14.6 8:46
67 58 282 Meagan Kangas Dollar Bay 27:12.4 6:15.5 8:46
68 (<5) 255 Morgan Dupont Carney-Nadeau 27:14.8 6:17.9 8:47
69 (<5) 254 Sam Charlier Carney-Nadeau 27:15.5 6:18.6 8:47
70 59 393 Esther Berkompas Rudyard 27:29.7 6:32.8 8:52
71 (<5) 229 Heather Lalonde Big Bay de Noc 27:47.5 6:50.6 8:57
72 60 370 Sara Dumoulin Republic-Michigamme 28:14.0 7:17.1 9:06
73 61 372 Molly Gransinger Republic-Michigamme 28:19.8 7:22.9 9:08
74 62 374 Taylor Kaminen Republic-Michigamme 28:38.3 7:41.4 9:14
75 63 373 Julianne Jarvi Republic-Michigamme 29:11.7 8:14.8 9:25
76 64 359 Shannon Gould Rapid River 29:29.9 8:33.1 9:30
77 65 361 Dominique Pavlat Rapid River 29:30.8 8:34.0 9:31
78 66 369 Kayla Dumoulin Republic-Michigamme 29:31.5 8:34.6 9:31
79 67 371 Heron Dyer Republic-Michigamme 29:32.1 8:35.2 9:31
80 (<5) 434 Jennifer Wanink Wakefield-Marenisco 30:08.7 9:11.9 9:43
81 68 299 Alicia Kasper Les Cheneaux 32:31.7 11:34.9 10:29
82 (<5) 432 Leonie Metzner Wakefield-Marenisco 37:23.3 16:26.4 12:03
83 (<5) 433 Abie Sordahl Wakefield-Marenisco 40:26.9 19:30.0 13:02

Number of records: 83
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